
4-6 , 6*lfflMik tHUflSDAY.

New Improved Schedules and Routes for...

Tonrance Municipal Bus Lines
Serving Torrance, Lomita, Walteria, Harbor City, 

 ^r    Harbor Hills, Gardena, Los Angeles
NO PRESENT SERVICE HILL BE ABANDONED
 --A Greater Population Will be Served!

TORRANCE - GARDENA - LOS ANGELES 
LINE

   ROUTE   
NORTH: Beacon Drug, Torrance, Gramercy to Carson, to Greenwood, to Torrance 

Blvd., to Cabrillo, to Carson, to Vermont, to Gardena Blvd. (165th), to 
Figueroa, to Santa Barbara, to Hill, to L. A. Terminal at 1014 S. Hill St.

SOUTH: Hill St., to Olympic Blvd., to Broadway, to Venice (16th), to Hill and on to 
Torrance reverse above route.

FARES: In Torrance and to Canon and Vermont, 5c; to Gardena Blvd., lOc; to
  Roseerans, I5c; to Imperial and Hoover, 20c; to Manchester and Hoover,

25c; Los Angeles, 30c . . . SOUTH BOUND FARES: IOth and Hill
to Roseerans, I5c; to Gardena Blvd., 20c; to Carson arid Vetnionl, 2Sc;
to Torrance, 30c.   '

SOUTHBOUND
Leave 

Los Angeles

5:50 a.m.

6:50 a.m.

7:50 a.m.

8:50 a.m.

10:1 0a.m.

11:10 a.m.

12: 10 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

3:10 p.m.

3:50 p.m.

4:40 p.m.

5:20 p.m.

5:50 p.m.

6:50 p.m.

8:00 p.m. .

10:10 p.m.

12:55 a.rt.

Arrive 
Gardena

6:20 a.m.

7:20 a.m.

8:20 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

ll:40a.m.

12:40 p.m.

1 :40 p.m.

2:40 p.m.

3:40 p.m. ,

4:20 p.m.

5: 15p.m.

5:50 p.m.

6:25 p.m.

7:20 p.ni.

8:30 p.m.

10:40 p.m.

1:25 a.m.

Arrive 
Tafrance

6:40 a.m.

7:40 a.m.

8:40 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

i:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:40 p.m.

5:35 p.m.

6:10 p.m.

6:40 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

8:50 p.m.

1 1 -.00 p.m.

1:40 a.m.

NORTHBOUND
Leave 

Torrance

5:00 a.m.

5:55 a.m.

6:55 a.m.

7:55 a.m.

8:55 a.m.

9:55 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

I2:l5p,m.

1:15 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:45 p.m.'

3:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:50 p.m.

5:45 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

9:05 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

To Lenirta (1

Arrive 
Gardena

5:10 a.m.

6:10 a.m.

7:10 a.m.

8:10 a.m.

9: 10 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

1 1 :30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2i3p p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:05 p.m.

6;00 p.m.

7: 15 p.m.

9:20 p.m.

12:1 6a.m.

01 Highway)

Arriv* 
Loi Angeles

5:45 a.m.

6:45 a.m.

7:45 a.m.

8:49 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

12:05 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

2:09 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

3:3S p,m.

4:05 p.m.

5:05 p.m.

5:45 p.m.

6!40 p.m.

7:50 p.m.

9:55 p.m.

12:56 a.m.

TORRANCE - LOMITA - WALTERIA - HARBOR CITY - HARBOR HILLS
ROUTE ONE: Beacon Drug, Torrance, Gramercy to Carson, to Arling 

ton (Narbonne), to Pacific Coast Highway, to'Western Ave., to 
Palos Verdes Drive, to Normandie, to 253rd St., to Belleporte 
Ave., to 254th St., to Walnut, to Pacific Coast Highway, to 
Narbonne (Arlington), and to Torrance. (To Luminus Park as 
schedule permifs.)

ROUTE TWO: Beacon Drug, Torrance, Gramercy to Carson, Arlington 
(Narbonne) to Pacific Coast, to Newton, to Ha'wtfforn't Blvd., 
to Walteria, Pacific Coast Highway to Torrance. (To Luminus 

Park as Schedule Permits.)

FARES: Torrance to Lomita Blvd., 5c; Lomita Blvd., south, Sc.

NORTHBOUND
Leave 

Harbor City

5:30 a.m.

6:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

12:40 p.m.

1 :30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

7: 15p.m.

8:15 p.m.

9: IS p.m.

Leave 
Walteria

7:25 a.m.

9:35 a.m.

ll;55 a.m.

3:25 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

11:35 p.m.

Leave 
101 Highway

5:40 a.m.

6:40 a.m.

7:30 a.m.

8:40 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 a.m.

12:50 p.m. ,

1:40 p.m.

2:40 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

5:05 p.m.

5:55 p.m.

6:35 p.m.

7:2$ p.m.

8:25 p.m.

9:25 p.m.

11:40 p.m.

Arrive 
Torrance

5:50 a.m.

6:50 a.m.

7:40 a.m.

8:50 a.m.

9:55 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

12: 10 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:50 p.m;

2:50 p.m.

' 3:40 p.m.

4:i6 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

6:05 p.m.

6:46 p.m.

7:35 p.m.

8:35 p.m.

9:35 p.m.

_MiMp.ni.__

Arrive 
203 & West.

5:55 a.m.

6:55 a.m.

7:45 a.m.

8:55 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

1:55 p.m.

5:20 p.m.

7:40 p.m.

9:40 p.m.

II SOUTHBOUND
Leave 

203 & Wett.

6:00 a.m.

1 7:00 a.m.

7:50 a.m.

1 9:00 a.m.

| 10:05 a.m.

11:26 a.m.

2:00 p.m.

5:25 p.m.

1
'

7:45 p.m.

9:46 p.m.  

. ...

Arrive 
Torrance

6:05 a.m.

7:05 a.m.

7:55 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

1 1 :25 a.m.

2:05 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

7:50 p.m. '

9:50 p.m.

Leave 
Torrance

5:08 a.m.

6:05 a.m.

7:05 a.m.

8:05 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

10:25 a.m.

11:25 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

1 :05 p.m.

2:05 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

4:05 p.m.

4:40 p.m.

5:35 p.m.

6:10 p.m.

6:50 p.m.

7sW p.m.

SiSO p.m.

11:15 p.m.

l:5Ba.m.

Arrive 
101 Highway

5:15 a.m.

6:15 a.m.

7:15 a.m.

8: 15 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

11:35 a.m.

12:25 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3: 15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:50 p.rrt.

8:45 p.m.

6:20 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

IrOO p.m.

7iOO p.m.

1 1:25 p.m.

24)5 a.m.

Arrive 
Walteria

7:20 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

11:40 a.m.

3:20 p.m.

4:55 p.m.

6:25 p.m.

1 1 130 p.m.

Arrive 
Harbor City

5:30 a.m.

6:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

  12:40 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

8:16 p.m.

9:15 p.m.

This Is a Tentative Proposal, Subject to Final Approval by O.D.T., O.P.A., B.P.U. and the City of Gardena. 
Effective Date and Final Approved Scnedule Will be Published as Soon as Possible.

TORRANCE MUNICIPAL BUS LINES

Joel R. Klink 
Is Promoted To 
1st Lieutenant

Announcement has bnon made 
of the promotion of Joel R. Klink 
from second to first lieutenant.

Torrance Y.M.C.A. Committee Is 
Organized as Secretary Arrives 
To Take Over Boys' Work In City

Entering the army August 5, 
1942, Lt. Klink was originally in 
Infantry, but was detailed into 
the Transportation Corps, and 
reported to Camp Stoncman, 
California, May 15, 1943, where 
he Is'at present in Military Per 
sonnel.

He is the son of Mr, and Mrs. 
Joel Robert Klink, 1521 El Prado 
ave., Torrnnee, Calif., and th< 
husband of Mrs. Phyllis Ann 
Klink.

Lt. Klink attended Compton 
Junior College.

Moose to Give 
Children's 
Xmas Party

There will be "Peace on Earth 
and Goodwill" for the children 
of Torrance and all of the chil 
dren of service men and women 
at least, no matter what the 
condition of the rest of the 
world might bq. To the end that 
these children will not bo for 
gotten this year particularly, the 
Torrance lodge, No. 785, Loyal 
Order of Moose, have arranged 

:  gigantic Christmas party and 
'ntcrtalnment to be held in the 

Civic Auditorium commencing at 
2:30 p.m., Christmas Eve.

Gifts to the children will In- 
ilude candy, oranges, nuts and 
War Savings stamps. It was de 
cided to give War .Savings 
stamps in lieu of toys as the 
latter are unobtainable economi 
cally this season. Any surplus 
of edibles after distribution will
jo donated 
.his area.

to orphanages

Following the distribution of 
gifts, an appropriate program of 
mte'rtathment has been ar- 
.-anged. The general public is 
invited, to the entire program.

Children of service men and 
women from Lomita, Walteria, 
Harbor City,- Palos Verdes Es 
tates, Gardena, Rolling Hills and 
the Los Angeles Strip will be" in 
vited. It Is estimated that 2,000 
children will be |n attendance.

The Torrance Moose lodge has 
appropriated over $500 to start 
off the contributions to defray 
the expenses of this party and 
all civic and service organiza 
tions are urged to send In their 
subscriptions for this worthy 
cause. Industry, commerce and 
citizens are invited to send In 
their contributions. Checks 
should be made payable to the 
Moose Children's Christmas 
tommlttee, 1951 Carson St., Tor 

rance. .
The following committee has 

been appointed by the Torrance 
lodge, No; 785:

Chairman   Floyd H. Parr; 
candy, nuts, fruits J. Barker, 
D. Brophy; paper bags and 
sacks A. H. Bartlett, T. J. 
Wllkos; tree decorations J. 
Welch, J. A. Evans; entertain- 
ment--~L. MacArthur, William 
Ambach; publicity-Jajnes Bar 
ker, H. B. Lewis; serVice men 
and children-H. Raymond, J. 
Johnson; invitations, ma 111 UK, 
printing- H. H. Cookc, C. Ste- 
vens; tree placement, hall J. 
Brodio, S. Humer; master of 
ceremonies Jim West or alter 
nate.

Welding
& Repair Work
ARC & ACETYLENE

PORTABLE EQUIPMENT

AL & CAL HORNEY
2107 Pacific Coast Highway 

Telephone Lomita 658

Distinguished 
Unit Badge for 
Sergeant Page

Staff Sergeant ' Wilson R 
Page, Torrance, Calif., 1s now 

j authorized to wear the Distin 
guished Unit -Badge, signifying 
that he is a member of a 
Twelfth Air Force B-28 Mltchell 
bombardment group at Corsica 
which has received the War De 
partment citation "for Its part 
In destroying the Bencvento, It 
aly, marshalling yards with dcv-
astating effect." 

The citation reads In part:
"Distinguishing themselves 
through extraordinary heroism 
and unswerving resolution, the 
combat crews destroyed 18 of 
the attacking planes and bombed 
the marshalling yards with dev 
astating effect. The gallantry 
and combat proficiency exhibit 
ed by the personnel of this 
group in striking this decisive 
blow have reflected the "highest 
credit on their organization and 
the military service of the Unit 
ed States."

Joining his present group 24 
months ago, Sergeant Page Is 
serving as an administrative 
clerk.

His parents, Mr. and Mrs. W. 
Rufus Page, reside on Arlington 
ave. In Torrance.

Organization of the Torrance 
Y. M. C. A. committee was ac 
complished Nov. 28 at A meeting 
In Torranco Service Center, and 
Gil T. Dorouln, of the Steel 
Workers Union, C.I.O., was 
named as chairman.

Vice chairman Is the Rev. 
Paul Moore Wheel*r, rector of 
St. Andrew's Episcopal church, 
and recording secretary '3 Vf- E. 
Bowcn

Other members of the com 
mittee, which will function in 
cooperation with Theodore ffleier 
executive secretary of the Tor 
rance "Y" who will arrive here 
tomorrow, arc: Don Hyde, in 
dustrial relations supervisor of 
Columbia Steel Co., Hillman R. 
Lee, chairman of the Torrance 
Community Council, Harry B. 
Lewis, executive secretary of 
Torrance Chamber of Commerce, 
Mayor W. H. Tolson, Chief of 
Police John Stroh, City Judge 
Otto B. Wlllett, Prlncrpal Harold 
E. Perry,   of Torrance High 
School, Principal Bcrnhard 
Strand of Torrance Elementary 
school, and President Bert Smith 
of. the high school student body.

Until a'suitable building can

James Judge Is 
Leaving Local 
V.F.W. Post

Torrance Veterans of Foreign 
Wars post is losing, its aggrcs-

ive World War II veteran com 
mander, as James Judge is re
;igning to go to New York City 

to re-enter the customs broker-
ige business in which he was 
engaged prior to entering the 
Army as a volunteer In October, 
1940. .

Judge is the first World War 
II commander of the local post, 
and has lead the veterans 
through a period during which 
membership has increased grqat- 
ly, members of the post said.

Judge discharged on Aug.
3, 1943, as a staff sergeant, after 
spending some time in Schick 
General hospital, Clinton, Iowa, 
where he met his wife, Lt. Ag 
nes Judge, of the Army Nurse 
Corps, who soon is to be dis 
charged for medical reasons,
Judge said, 
ing at To

She has been serv- 
Army hospital

The Judges were married at 
the Church of the Nativity by 
Capt. Qcrvase Sherwood, who 
was chaplain to Commander 
Judge's regiment on Guadalcanal 
Island. Capt. Sherwood also 
served at Torrance Army hos 
pital.

Torrance, the "Y" activities will 
be conducted In the various 
schools and church buildings. All 
services will be free, and the sal 
ary and expenses of Meler aVe 
being financed out of War Chest 
funds. An annual budget of 
$4,000 has been approved. i

Edwin Socolofsky, San Pcdro 
"Y" executive secretary, attend 
ed the meeting here and prepar 
ations for a reception for 'Mcler 
are being made.

M e I c r, recently discharged 
from the U. S. Navy, was award 
ed a master's degree In social 
service by the University of Chi 
cago. Active In youth activities
of the 
Council

Lutheran 
)f Cliui

church 
he spent 18

summers in the YMCA camp 
work In the midwest.

He will return to Cleveland at 
about Christmas time to be mar? 
ried, it Is reported, and both 
Meier and hla bride will return 
to California about January 1. 
Meler has been furnished Infoi 
matlon about Torrance by Lewis 
and In a letter just received he 
expressed his gratification for
the data. He said:

"Thank you for the Informa 
tion you sent me concerning Tor 
rance. I particularly appreciated 
the listing of the various organi 
zations and Industries of the 
community. From all Indications, 
I can well understand the pride 
you folks have In that area. "

"I know you will be able to i 
be very helpful In enabling me {

know and understand Tor- 
ice in the shortest possible

WILLIAM A. LOKTUS . . .
a corporal, stationed at Tor- 
ney General hospital, Palm 
Springs, spent a recent week 
end leave with his sister, Mrs. 
H. F. Ulbrlght, here.

3 YEARS AHEAD
OF ALL OTHERS!

we HAVE

RFGoodrich
SILVERTOWNS

.. the only tires backed by 
3 year*'EXTRA synthetic 

tire experience!

Threa year* bafor*
any other com 

pany, B. F. Goodrich sold tires 
made with synthetic rubber. This 
head start in synthetic tires is re 
flected in today's B. F. Goodrich 
Silvcrtowns.

They have already proved 
themselves over BILLIONS bf 
miles. And satisfied users say 
they seem at least as good as 
pre-war tires! So, if you're eligi 
ble, get the extra value built in 
by extra experience ... see us for 
B. f. Goodrich Silvertowns. 

Drlva In I Wa'll halp you apply I

Now on Hand Complete Stock of All Popular Sties

SUPER- 
SERVICE

1530 CRAVENS   TORRANCE

B.FGoodrich
TIRES


